in (mm)
RECOMMENDED
FOOT PRINT
0.050
(1.27)
0.040
(1.02)
0.025

Q
MIN
Q TEST
FREQ
MHZ
SRF
MHZ
MIN
DCR
Ω
NOM
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
CERAMIC CORE
CC0603-0018K 1.8 250 22 250 6000 0.070 1000
CC0603-0036J 3.6 250 22 250 6000 0.070 1000
CC0603-0039J 3.9 250 22 250 6000 0.070 1000
CC0603-0047J 4.7 250 22 250 6000 0.090 887
CC0603-0068J 6.8 250 30 250 5800 0.100 841
CC0603-010J 10 250 31 250 4800 0.160 665
CC0603-012G 12 250 35 250 4000 0.130 738
CC0603-015G 15 250 35 250 4000 0.170 645
CC0603-018G 18 250 35 250 3100 0.170 645
CC0603-022G 22 250 38 250 3000 0.190 610
CC0603-027G 27 250 40 250 2800 0.220 567
CC0603-033G 33 250 40 250 2300 0.220 567
CC0603-039G 39 250 40 250 2200 0.240 543
CC0603-047G 47 200 38 200 2000 0.280 503
CC0603-056G 56 200 38 200 1900 0.310 478
CC0603-068G 68 200 37 200 1700 0.360 443
CC0603-082G 82 150 34 150 1700 0.540 362
CC0603-100G 100 150 34 150 1400 0.747 308
CC0603-120G 120 150 32 150 1300 0.788 300
CC0603-150G 150 150 28 150 990 1.14 249
CC0603-180G 180 150 25 150 990 1.28 235
CC0603-220G 220 100 25 150 700 1.70 204
CC0603-270G 270 25 16 25 600 1.78 199
CC0603-330G 330 25 14 25 300 2.20 179
CC0603 SERIES
Ceramic Surface Mount Chip Inductor
Outgassing Tested per ASTM E595 (*)
  R